BUS 3 - ANTRIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:00 AM

48 Elm Ave

8:02 AM

Elm Ave @ Turner Hill Rd

8:05 AM

Pierce Lake @ Knapton Circle

8:08 AM

66 Pierce Lake Rd

8:09 AM

47 Pierce Lake Rd

8:12 AM

258 EIm Ave

8:15 AM

1042 Concord Rd

8:17 AM

358 EIm Ave

8:20 AM

Junction of N.Main, Smith, Goodell

8:22 AM

65 Goodell Rd

8:23 AM

70 Goodell Rd

8:24 AM

74 Goodell Rd




	AES-3

